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
liri V e id. niar.K t. Apt. 1.

Fl H S 1SHKD A PA K T M E N TS.
4 rnia. rerii lea tntn $a p. r room;

w-- f.iur years' leae rom November 1.
H1 ; $ 13; et;enM- $ ... ; net in- -
rme $.;;.d per month; lo t:n as fine as

ere im In Portion-- ; e :i.u m a wood
Maemeut to last a.l v. :uti-r- . this gres
ml me pnre nainea : oner is a mining
man and wnnts to go to the xr.ill; pr.ee CI'
$;..va; $40H cah, Ulsnif $10) per
month, a per cent Interest . bet chance
In city to make m.ncy. A 771 1. Main
441. a' for .. Fred Flh. 5L;-M- Se.l-lii- g

bldg. ppostr ireK nian b lg

THE WFKER.SHAM.
One aparinueiit. liih and F

streets. See this but!f il a ia niutifora you lovate fur ta Wir.t- .

TH3 CHELTENHAM.
Fumlshe-- l apartruen:. southwest corner

lftth and Nortnrup. Everminc new; will
be open for inspection Novemtr I; everr
convenience, two arid four room, bath
and private phone tn every suite; all out- -
Sid fitOTl

ECI Ll A AP RTM EMS. 2:i and tiilasts . best of service; desirable location.
witi uixcelled car servica. also eay
w Hiking distance; apt., wit.i bath,
modern conveniences, vsry reasonable rent.

FtR.NISHED apartmenta with heat, light,
fuel, m a:er and telephone, for rnt to
counte; will take bard in exchanve. Call
iMiv. suite 2, The Marloorou h. 2 itand Fland-r- a.

FOL K ROOM, nicely fumthed apartmeni forrn(. or HI sell carpets to parties rent-In- c

same. Phone morning or evenlcga.
M. 1315.

KINV.SBLKT APARTMENTS. Ford st.. near
Washington; elecant new hutidln. com-
plete and mod Tn ; two seeping compart-
ments and private ba:conleB

mV ELL furnished S'lli In private
new home, restricted Ulstrh't. itediuon:het. hot water and Haiti t furnsh-d- - 223
Ainsworth ave. Phone W.vodlaw n 2 Ml.

U'NviLMAl. youg W01114411 t share mMi- -
ern apartment t;h to ot r. iTB. rxpfnva
nnj-rat- -: desira'e locaIl;v; IV .ilk tllg U1S- -

ire. A.H. - AH f3!. frc ronirin.
-- TH AND i'LI.E;E--er fr.u.-- f v ftirn.sie.i apartments:

S'r er y Moim . tViTT Con Ve n net ; csy
walking t"'jr'. Tho AItniont.

2 ROOM furnished apartment, with steamheat, private phone and balcony: outsideroome, excellent view. l'hone A 752.1. 6T.
BEAUTIFULLY furnished apt.. Cum-

berland; West Park and Columbia sts.Apt 3 afr 1 P M.

THE J EFFrTRSMNMN Modern 2 and 3- -
b

r om ap vrtmenis; walk.ng d. stance. " 514
Je: iers.n.

Ki KAi'K AI' TS. 24th and Northrup at. ; 6
iare rooms, front vern.Ia. sevp;t-- porch.
w,.'-- r. p'lvst phor.e.

B A "KM E.N T a; ar.rr.ent st the Rooee el t. 70
Krrnfv t.. $ 5 p- -r month. Portland

i f , 1 a:.l ( ak.
V VMSON PARK APARTMENTS Apt A.

and biard S young . Call 1U 3(1 re
to 3. or 4 tn H Msrshs'l 2'.'74.

kf:Hr APTS.. 2 and farn shed and
'urnlshed. 1 162 4 Union ave. Wood's wn

Utv vIMREE Elegant five-roo- apart
ment. West u:e. waTKing d'iunr, rent
rsas-inabl-e Main 2V5 l.'th

THE AHCAII A.
1 modern apt.. n.w'y furnished:

".il very raonab!e. 70H Everett st.
THE MORTON Furnished and unfurnisned 'spartme&ta, 4W7 V asnington at.; butpnoae.
4i moDERN room apartments; anwalking divanca, piione, ai- -

Main 4.30.

THE Br.Rai Closets; aod- -nicem 9ii ovejoy nar Jlst.
THE KING DAWA. corner King and l,rtreeta. and modern auri!

ments. refereocea required.

ONEONTA. 17 17tla 2 and sultem.
hot and coid water In tvery apartment;
reaaoaabl. Phoc Main 4 :;.

S AND 4 room apartment: private birh. new
and modern. 1 Csruthers. S cr F rnr

U.U.Nv.b Modern apt.; N6 mu dUtrl4

FOR RENT.
A part nam I a.

NOH HI LL APARTM ENT3 Corner lthand Marshall ts.. 2, 3 and apart-men- u,

large roun.1 and reception halls;
automatic elevator; most modern and best
furniihsd apartments In the city; rnia:r'astiiitj.e; niamtfcer on premise. Phone
alarsha.l 101 J. A

THE J L I A E T T E APARTMENTS, ror. 2d
and Mnironiery. wlil be ctimpleted and
ready ltr oruiants Thursdnv, the 2rtth.
r-- to romiiirnre Nov. 1. Will be rented
to families ror.smtlns; of 2 persons; pri-
vate to each apartment, disappear-l- r

b ;, a nter col.. rlKrator. tea:n
hrut. hot and cold water, mouern laundry
and dryer, the latest stem of vent ra-
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